
Individual Best Times (All Time)
William Tonks - (1432944) - Boldmere Swimming and Water Polo - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:04.45 687 F 02/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London  1

1:05.25 662 H 23/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield Boldmere 1

1:05.26 662 H 02/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London Boldmere 1

1:05.47 655 F 20/01/24 Warwickshire County ASA 2024 County Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

1:05.47 655 H 06/04/24 Derby Excel April Meet Sheffield Boldmere 1

1:05.78 646 H 10/03/24 NOVA Centurion March National Qualifier 2024 Nottingham Boldmere 1

1:05.91 642 F 28/04/24 SE West Midland Summer Championships 2024 Birmingham Boldmere 1

1:05.93 642 F 23/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield Boldmere 1

1:06.31 631 H 23/06/24 City of Sheffield Team Steel Meet 2024 Sheffield Boldmere 1

1:07.78 590 H 28/04/24 SE West Midland Summer Championships 2024 Birmingham Boldmere 1

1:08.39 575 H 23/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Boldmere 1

1:08.42 574 F 29/04/23 West Midland Regional Summer Championships 2023 Coventry Boldmere 1

1:08.58 570 H 01/04/23 Derventio eXcel Spring Qualifier Meet 2023 Sheffield Boldmere 1

1:08.85 563 F 23/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Boldmere 1

1:08.98 560 H 20/01/24 Warwickshire County ASA 2024 County Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

1:09.30 552 H 26/06/22 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Team Steel Meet 2022 Sheffield Boldmere 1

1:10.25 530 H 29/04/23 West Midland Regional Summer Championships 2023 Coventry Boldmere 1

1:10.30 529 H 20/03/22 Derventio eXcel March Open Meet Sheffield Boldmere 1

1:10.46 526 F 22/01/23 Warwickshire Swimming Championships 2023 Coventry Boldmere 1

1:10.51 524 H 22/01/23 Warwickshire Swimming Championships 2023 Coventry Boldmere 1

1:10.95 515 H 30/04/22 West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

1:10.95 515 F 30/04/22 West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

1:11.01 513 H 17/04/22 City of Leeds SC National Qualifier 2022 John Charles AC Boldmere 1

1:11.13 511 F 17/04/22 City of Leeds SC National Qualifier 2022 John Charles AC Boldmere 1

1:11.32 507 F 20/03/22 Derventio eXcel March Open Meet Sheffield Boldmere 1

1:12.60 480 H 23/01/22 Warwickshire Swimming Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

1:12.92 474 F 23/01/22 Warwickshire Swimming Championships Coventry Boldmere 1
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1:12.92 474 F 23/01/22 Warwickshire Swimming Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

1:13.04 472 H 12/03/23 72nd ESSA National Inter-Divisional Championships Coventry  1

1:14.06 453 H 25/07/21 West Midlands Region Festival of Swimming 2021 Coventry Boldmere 1

1:21.71 337 F 25/01/20 Warwickshire ASA Chanlpionships Coventry Boldmere 1

1:22.51 327 H 25/01/20 Warwickshire ASA Chanlpionships Coventry Boldmere 1

1:23.77 313 F 04/05/19 West Midlands LC Championships 2019 Coventry Boldmere 1

1:25.69 292 H 04/05/19 West Midlands LC Championships 2019 Coventry Boldmere 1

1:30.46 248 F 26/01/19 Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2019 Coventry Boldmere 1

1:32.48 232 H 26/01/19 Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2019 Coventry Boldmere 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:06.31 631 H 23/06/24 City of Sheffield Team Steel Meet 2024 Sheffield Boldmere 1

1:05.91 642 F 28/04/24 SE West Midland Summer Championships 2024 Birmingham Boldmere 1

1:07.78 590 H 28/04/24 SE West Midland Summer Championships 2024 Birmingham Boldmere 1

1:05.47 655 H 06/04/24 Derby Excel April Meet Sheffield Boldmere 1

1:04.45 687 F 02/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London  1

1:05.26 662 H 02/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London Boldmere 1

1:05.78 646 H 10/03/24 NOVA Centurion March National Qualifier 2024 Nottingham Boldmere 1

1:05.47 655 F 20/01/24 Warwickshire County ASA 2024 County Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

1:08.98 560 H 20/01/24 Warwickshire County ASA 2024 County Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

1:05.93 642 F 23/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield Boldmere 1

1:05.25 662 H 23/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield Boldmere 1

1:08.42 574 F 29/04/23 West Midland Regional Summer Championships 2023 Coventry Boldmere 1

1:10.25 530 H 29/04/23 West Midland Regional Summer Championships 2023 Coventry Boldmere 1

1:08.58 570 H 01/04/23 Derventio eXcel Spring Qualifier Meet 2023 Sheffield Boldmere 1

1:13.04 472 H 12/03/23 72nd ESSA National Inter-Divisional Championships Coventry  1

1:10.46 526 F 22/01/23 Warwickshire Swimming Championships 2023 Coventry Boldmere 1

1:10.51 524 H 22/01/23 Warwickshire Swimming Championships 2023 Coventry Boldmere 1

1:08.85 563 F 23/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Boldmere 1

1:08.39 575 H 23/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Boldmere 1

1:09.30 552 H 26/06/22 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Team Steel Meet 2022 Sheffield Boldmere 1

1:10.95 515 F 30/04/22 West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

1:10.95 515 H 30/04/22 West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

1:11.13 511 F 17/04/22 City of Leeds SC National Qualifier 2022 John Charles AC Boldmere 1

1:11.01 513 H 17/04/22 City of Leeds SC National Qualifier 2022 John Charles AC Boldmere 1

1:11.32 507 F 20/03/22 Derventio eXcel March Open Meet Sheffield Boldmere 1

1:10.30 529 H 20/03/22 Derventio eXcel March Open Meet Sheffield Boldmere 1

1:12.92 474 F 23/01/22 Warwickshire Swimming Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

1:12.60 480 H 23/01/22 Warwickshire Swimming Championships Coventry Boldmere 1

1:14.06 453 H 25/07/21 West Midlands Region Festival of Swimming 2021 Coventry Boldmere 1

1:21.71 337 F 25/01/20 Warwickshire ASA Chanlpionships Coventry Boldmere 1

1:22.51 327 H 25/01/20 Warwickshire ASA Chanlpionships Coventry Boldmere 1

1:23.77 313 F 04/05/19 West Midlands LC Championships 2019 Coventry Boldmere 1

1:25.69 292 H 04/05/19 West Midlands LC Championships 2019 Coventry Boldmere 1

1:30.46 248 F 26/01/19 Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2019 Coventry Boldmere 1

1:32.48 232 H 26/01/19 Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2019 Coventry Boldmere 1
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